
LOT 13 BLOCK A DEERHAVEN  S/D UN
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 160 FT, E 283.69

NETTLES CHARLES T
530 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 1.04 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

23,568
9,450
11,000
44,018

0
44,018

0
44,018
44,018

0

44,018

1457/1730 1/24/2022 TD U I 18 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

NETTLES CHARLES T

1106/0261 12/18/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUNICE W CRAVEY

THOMAS K CRAVEY
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000055005 Electrical Servic 02/11/2026

000054753 Right-of-Way Acce 12/31/2025

000054713 Right-of-Way Acce 12/19/2025

HX Base Yr

510 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,046 93.8790 56.33 58,921 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 21,631

FSP 192 40 77 1,735

UOP 36 25 9 203

1,188 1,046 23,568

BAS= W14 UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W26 S24 E14 FSP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E26 N24$.

BAS

14

26

24

14

26

24

UOP 6

6

6

6

FSP8

24

8

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

9,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH160.00 284.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


